:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
6871427

Jul 13, 2023 - 20:51 (UTC)

In epoch 214,732 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 364795 - 0.050585581 ETH®
100.77 USD

2 364796 - 0.050662682 ETH®
100.93 USD

3 364797 - 0.014267869 ETH®
28.42 USD

4 364798 - 0.050709358 ETH®
101.02 USD

S 364799 - 0.014378559 ETH®
28.64 USD

6 364800 - 0.014466884 ETH®
28.82 USD

7 364801 - 0.014493952 ETH®
28.87 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/6871427
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/214732
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/364795
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/364796
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/364797
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/364798
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/364799
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/364800
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/364801

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

364802

364803

364806

364807

364808

364809

364810

Validator Id

221318

Amount

- 0.014405005
28.69 USD

- 0.014417381
28.72 USD

- 0.014287744
28.46 USD

- 0.014457127
28.80 USD

- 0.014394568
28.67 USD

- 0.014428293
28.74 USD

- 0.014434685
28.75 USD

- 0.014301707
28.49 USD

- 0.014457580
28.80 USD

Amount

+ 0.036260007
72.23 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/364802
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/364803
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/364804
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/364805
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/364806
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/364807
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/364808
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/364809
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/364810
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/221318

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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