

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-04-16 03:13 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>6871427</u>

DATE & TIME Jul 13, 2023 · 20:51 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 214,732 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>364795</u>	- 0.050585581 ETH � 100.77 USD
2	<u>364796</u>	- 0.050662682 ETH � 100.93 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>364797</u>	- 0.014267869 ETH � 28.42 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>364798</u>	- 0.050709358 ETH � 101.02 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>364799</u>	- 0.014378559 ETH � 28.64 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>364800</u>	- 0.014466884 ETH � 28.82 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>364801</u>	- 0.014493952 ETH

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>364802</u>	- 0.014405005 ETH
9	<u>364803</u>	- 0.014417381 ETH � 28.72 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>364804</u>	- 0.014287744 ETH � 28.46 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>364805</u>	- 0.014457127 ETH � 28.80 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>364806</u>	- 0.014394568 ETH
<u>13</u>	<u>364807</u>	- 0.014428293 ETH � 28.74 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>364808</u>	- 0.014434685 ETH � 28.75 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>364809</u>	- 0.014301707 ETH � 28.49 USD
<u>16</u>	364810	- 0.014457580 ETH
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	221318	+ 0.036260007 ETH ⊘ 72.23 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.